

Oracle Credit Limited

(CIN: L65910DL1991PLC043281)
Regd. Office: P-7, Green Park Extension, New Delhi-110016
E mail: oracle_credit@yahoo.co.in, info@oraclecredit.co.in
Website: www.oraclecredit.co.in
Tel: 011-26167775



Ref. No.: OCL/2020-21/257

To
Listing Operations
BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

Date: 16-Sept-20

Scrip Code: 539598

Sub: Newspaper publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2020.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith a copy of the Newspaper Advertisement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2020, published in Financial Express (English edition) and Jansatta (Hindi edition) on 16-Sept-20.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For **Oracle Credit Limited**

Ashok Kumar Jain
Managing Director



Encl: As Above



CSL FINANCE LIMITED
Regd. Office: 410-412/1B/12, 4th Floor, W.E.A. Arja Sana Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110095
Corp. office: 716-717, 7th Floor, Tower B, World Trade Tower, Noida, Sector-16, U.P.-201301
(CIN: L74899DL1992PLC051462; Tel: 0120-4290654; Email: info@cslfinance.in; Web: www.cslfinance.in)

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2020

S. No.	Particulars	Amount (Rs. in Lacs)		
		QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2020 (UN-AUDITED)	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2019 (UN-AUDITED)	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2020 (AUDITED)
1	Total income from operations	1476.17	1539.02	6095.06
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	933.31	920.73	3174.25
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	933.31	920.73	3174.25
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	702.23	653.26	2247.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	702.23	653.26	2258.90
6	Equity Share Capital	616.92	616.92	616.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	2349.42	20859.24	22645.20
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	11.51	10.59	36.88
	2. Diluted:	11.51	10.53	36.89

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Quarterly Financial Results of the quarter ended 30.06.2020 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website at www.cslfinance.in.

By order of the Board
Sd/-
(Rohit Gupta)
Managing Director
DIN: 00045077

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.09.2020

ATMA STEELS LIMITED
CIN: L27106UP1979PLC003353
Regd. Office: C-139, Industrial Area, Bulandshahar Road, Ghaziabad-201009
Tel No. 09310506965 | E-mail ID: atmasteels@rediffmail.com | Website: http://www.atmasteels.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2020

Particulars	(Rs. INR)		
	Quarter ended 30.06.2020 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.06.2019 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2020 Audited
Total Income from operations (Net)	2,50,328	3,06,469	10,94,952
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Extra Ordinary items)	(3,95,961)	(21,69,512)	(39,33,385)
Net Profit/(Loss) on Ordinary activities after tax	(3,95,961)	(21,69,512)	(39,16,269)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Extraordinary items)	(3,95,961)	(21,69,512)	(39,16,269)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(3,95,961)	(21,69,512)	(39,16,269)
Equity Share Capital	88728320	88728320	88728320
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	-	-	(2,13,74,831)
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.04)	(0.24)	(0.44)

Note:
1. The above un-audited standalone financial results were reviewed & approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 15th September, 2020.
2. The above is an extract of the details format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2020 has been filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For Atma Steels Limited
Sd/-
Harbhanj Singh
Managing Director

Date: 15th September, 2020
Place: Ghaziabad

FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CIN: L52324DL1981PLC012033
Regd. Office: G-4, Community Centre, Naraina Vihar, New Delhi-110028
E-Mail ID for investors: rekha.srivastava2016@gmail.com, Tel: 011-25774212-214

Extract of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June 2020

Particulars	Standalone Results				Consolidated Results			
	Quarter ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-1.36	-435.81	-1.39	-424.17	-1.36	-453.78	-1.39	-460.12
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-1.36	-435.81	-1.39	-424.17	-1.36	-453.78	-1.39	-460.12
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-1.36	-435.81	-1.39	-424.22	-1.36	-453.78	-1.39	-460.17
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-1.36	-435.81	-1.39	-424.22	-1.36	-453.78	-1.39	-460.17
Equity Share Capital	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-1057.05	-	-	-	196.67
Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-0.02	-6.19	-0.02	-6.03	-0.02	-6.03	-0.02	-6.03
Diluted:	-0.02	-6.19	-0.02	-6.03	-0.02	-6.03	-0.02	-6.03

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: http://www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website: http://www.fortuneinternational.in

For FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LTD
Sd/-
(Nivedan Bhargava)
Managing Director
(DIN: 00040191)

Place: New Delhi
Date: 15.09.2020

FLARE FINANCE (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN: L65990DL1984PLC019635
Regd. Office: 4346/4C, Ansari Road, Darya Gang, Delhi - 110002
STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2020

S. No.	Particulars	(Amount in Lakhs)			
		Quarter ending on 30.06.2020 Unaudited	Preceding 3 Months ended on 31.03.2020 Unaudited	Corresponding 3 Months ended on 30.06.2019 Unaudited	Previous Year ended 31.03.2020 Audited
1	Total Income from Operation	2.45	5.61	3.03	14.66
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.02	0.09	1.50	2.32
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.02	0.09	1.50	2.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.02	(0.50)	1.50	1.67
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.02	(0.50)	1.50	1.67
6	Equity Share Capital	1853.50	1853.50	1853.50	1853.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year 31.03.2020	-	11.02	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	1. Basic:	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	2. Diluted:	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Website of Stock Exchange (s) (www.mse.in) and on the Company's website (www.flarefinanceindia.com).
b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant Financial item (s) due to change(s) in Accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
c) #- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/ AS Rules, Whichever is applicable.

For FLARE FINANCE (INDIA) LIMITED
Sd/-
SANJAY MAHIL
Director

Place: Delhi
Date: 15.09.2020

Canara Bank
APPENDIX-IV-A [See proviso to rule 8(6)]
SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the constructive/physical (whichever is applicable)* possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on 09.10.2020, for recovery of below mentioned due to the Secured Creditor from respective Borrower/s, Surety/ies. (For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Secured Creditor's website i.e. www.canarabank.in)

Sr. No.	Name of the Borrowers/Sureties	Due Amount	Description of Property/ies	Reserve Price	EMD	Branch Name Address/Contact
1.	Borrower/s:- 1. Mahabir Singh S/o Balram Singh Village Sikri Khurd, Near Sikri Railway Phatak, Jalalabad Tehsil, Modinagar, Distt. Ghaziabad. 2. Mehram Singh S/o Balram Singh Village Sikri Khurd, Near Sikri Railway Phatak, Jalalabad Tehsil, Modinagar, Distt. Ghaziabad. 3. Sh. Rakesh Kumar Sharma S/o Dayanand Sharma R/o Nand Nagri Railway Line, Near Peer Tehsil Modinagar, Distt. Ghaziabad.	Rs. 33,34,644.96 (Rupees Thirty Three Lakhs Thirty Four Thousand Six Hundred Forty Four and Paise Ninety Six Only) as on 01/09/2020 is due along with interest and cost etc.	Freehold Residential Land and Building situated at Village Sikri Khurd, Railway Phatak, Tehsil Modinagar, District Ghaziabad Owned by Mr. Mahabir Singh S/o Balram Singh, Sh. Mehram Singh S/o Balram Singh, admeasuring area 258 sq.yard. boulder as under: East: Property of Balram, West: Property of Mahkar Singh, North: Property of Karan Singh, South: 12 Feet wide Road.	Rs. 12,00,000/- (Twelve Lakh only)	Rs. 1,20,000/- (One Lakh Twenty Thousand only)	Branch DMPs, Govindpur, Modinagar Mob: 9412774667.
2.	Borrower/s:- 1. Smt. Preeti Sirohi W/o Upendra Sirohi, 578, Govindpuram, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh - 201013. 2. Sh. Upendra Sirohi, 578, Govindpuram, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh - 201013.	Rs. 92,99,456.96 (Rupees Ninety Two Lakhs Ninety Nine Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Six and Paise Ninety Six Only) as on 01/09/2020 is due along with interest and cost etc.	Residential Free Hold, H No. - D - 578, Block-D, Govindpuram Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh with Area of 200.02 sq.mtr. Bounded as under: East: Plot no. D-577, West: Plot no. D-579, North: Road 30 Feet Wide, South: Plot No. D-569.	Rs. 1,00,00,000/- (One Crore only)	Rs. 10,00,000/- (Ten Lakh only)	Branch Trade Tax Bhawan, Raj Nagar, GZB Phone 0120 - 2780091

Date: 14.09.2020
Regional Office Ghaziabad
Authorised Officer, Canara Bank

VERUM PROPERTIES LIMITED
(Formerly known as Fairdeal Properties Ltd)
CIN: L74899DL1985PLC001203
Reg Office: Office No. 105, Prop. No. F-17, Subhash Chok, Laxmi nagar Delhi 110092
STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2020

S. No.	Particulars	(Amount in Lakhs)			
		Quarter ending on 30.06.2020 Unaudited	Preceding 3 Months ended on 31.03.2020 Unaudited	Corresponding 3 Months ended on 30.06.2019 Unaudited	Previous Year ended 31.03.2020 Audited
1	Total Income from Operation	3.74	6.45	7.31	25.90
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.14	(1.51)	1.26	0.31
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.14	(1.51)	1.26	0.31
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.14	(1.59)	1.26	1.23
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.14	(1.59)	1.26	1.23
6	Equity Share Capital	659.75	659.75	659.75	659.75
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year 31.03.2020	-	13.00	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	1. Basic:	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	2. Diluted:	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Website of Stock Exchange (s) (www.mse.in) and on the Company's website www.fairdealproperties.com.
b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant Financial item (s) due to change(s) in Accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
c) #- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/ AS Rules, Whichever is applicable.

By order of the Board
VERUM PROPERTIES LIMITED
(Formerly Known as Fairdeal Properties Ltd)
Sd/-
RAHUL KUMAR
DIRECTOR

Place: Delhi
Date: 15.09.2020

SATKAR FINLEASE LIMITED
CIN: L65910DL1996PLC075394
Reg Office: 829, Laxmidheep Building, 8th Floor, District Centre, Next to V3S Mall, Laxmi Nagar Delhi - 110092
STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2020

S. No.	Particulars	(Amount in Lakhs)			
		Quarter ending on 30.06.2020 Unaudited	Preceding 3 Months ended on 31.03.2020 Unaudited	Corresponding 3 Months ended on 30.06.2019 Unaudited	Previous Year ended 31.03.2020 Audited
1	Total Income from Operation	10.04	24.33	15.77	64.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.63	(1.77)	1.25	0.92
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.63	(1.77)	1.25	0.92
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.63	(2.01)	1.25	0.69
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.63	(2.01)	1.25	0.69
6	Equity Share Capital	307.80	307.80	307.80	307.80
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year 31.03.2020	-	2417.89	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	1. Basic:	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	2. Diluted:	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Website of Stock Exchange (s) (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.satkarfinlease.com.
b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant Financial item (s) due to change(s) in Accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
c) #- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/ AS Rules, Whichever is applicable.

By order of the Board
SATKAR FINLEASE LIMITED
Sd/-
ROOP SINGH
WHOLE TIME DIRECTOR

Place: Delhi
Date: 15.09.2020

ORACLE CREDIT LIMITED
Regd. Off: P-7, Green Park Extension, New Delhi-110016; CIN: L65910DL1991PLC043281 E-mail: oracle_credit@yahoo.co.in, info@oraclecredit.co.in; Website: www.oraclecredit.co.in Phone: 011-26167775

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In lakhs except earnings per share)		
		Quarter ended 30-Jun-20 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-19 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-20 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	8.07	6.85	29.32
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.61	4.24	16.77
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.61	4.24	16.77
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.20	3.14	12.51
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4.20	3.14	12.51
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	555.00	555.00	555.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	22.64
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized for quarter)			
	1. Basic	Rs. 0.076	Rs. 0.057	Rs. 0.225
	2. Diluted	Rs. 0.076	Rs. 0.057	Rs. 0.225

Note:
1. The above is an extract of detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and Company's Website at www.oraclecredit.co.in.
2. The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their respective Meeting(s) held on 15-Sept-20.
By the Order of the Board
For Oracle Credit Limited
Sd/-
Ashok Kumar Jain
Managing Director
DIN-00091646

Place: New Delhi
Date: 15.09.2020

RAKAN STEELS LIMITED
CIN: L27320UP1985PLC007582
R/O: NH-2 (1 km from Bara Toll Plaza) Umran, Rania, Kanpur Dehat-209311
Corporate Office: Anand Palace, 10/499, Allen Garj, Kanpur-208002
E-Mail: support@rakansteels.co.in
Ph: Regd. Office: +91-9598688666 WEB: www.rakansteels.co.in

UN-AUDITED QUARTERLY FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2020

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Year to date Figures 3 months ended in the previous year		
		Quarter ending 30th June, 2020	1st April, 2020 to 30th June, 2020	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30th June, 2019
1.	Total Income from Operations	458.79	458.79	714.01
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-11.75	-11.75	3.15
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-11.75	-11.75	3.15
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-11.75	-11.75	2.15
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-11.75	-11.75	2.15
6.	Equity Share Capital	324.00	324.00	324.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	132.28	132.28	126.75
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	-0.04	-0.04	0.007
	2. Diluted:	-0.04	-0.04	0.007

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Un-Audited Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.

For Rakan Steels Limited
Sd/-
Kannan Agarwal
Din: (07318672)

Place: Kanpur
Date: 15.09.2020

CHAMAK HOLDINGS LIMITED
CIN: L5149DL1984PLC019684
Regd. Office: 55-B, Rama Road Industrial Area, New Delhi - 110015

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2020

S. No.	Particulars	(Rs. Lakhs)		
		Unaudited		Year to date figure of current year
		3 months ended 30.06.2020	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year 30.06.2019	
1	Total income from operations	395.88	2,073.32	5,935.10
2	Net profit for the year (before tax and exceptional items)	(31.65)	91.94	4.34
3	Net profit for the year before tax (after exceptional items)	(31.65)	91.94	4.34
4	Net profit for the year after tax and exceptional items	(31.31)	63.96	(9.56)
5	Total comprehensive income [comprising profit/loss for the year after tax and other comprehensive (after tax)]	4.17	22.97	(61.13)
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Re. 10/- each)	324.50	324.50	324.50
7	Earnings per share (face value of Rupee 10/- each) (not annualised)			
	- Basic and Diluted earnings per share (in Rs.)	0.01	0.07	(0.19)

Note:
1. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on September 15, 2020.
2. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited Review of the above unaudited financial results pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, and have issued their Limited Review Report on the same.
3. In line with the provisions of Ind AS-108 'Operating Segments' as notified under the Companies (Ind AS) Rules

गुजरात दंगों का फरार दोषी गिरफ्तार

अमदाबाद, 15 सितंबर (भाषा)।

गुजरात में गोधराकांड के बाद 2002 में हुए दंगों के मामले का एक दोषी जो पेरोल खत्म होने के बाद से दो माह से फरार था, को पुलिस ने अमदाबाद से गिरफ्तार किया।

कृष्णानगर थाने के वरिष्ठ निरीक्षक जेआर पटेल ने कहा कि दोषी कालुभैया राठौड़ (43) को सोमवार को पकड़ा गया है और प्राथमिक जांच से पता चला है कि वह अपनी बीमार मां की देखभाल के लिए उसने पेरोल का उल्लंघन किया। राठौड़ को गुजरात उच्च न्यायालय ने 2018 में नरोदा पाटिया में हुए दंगों में भूमिका निभाने के लिए 16 अन्य के साथ दोषी ठहराया था। उसे उच्च न्यायालय ने उम्र कैद की सजा दी है।

महाराष्ट्र के गृहमंत्री ने चार साल पुराने मामले में दिया भाजपा सांसद के खिलाफ जांच का आदेश

पूर्वसैनिक को पीटने के आरोप में दर्ज है प्राथमिकी

मुंबई, 15 सितंबर (भाषा)।

महाराष्ट्र के गृह मंत्री अनिल देशमुख ने मंगलवार को कहा कि उन्होंने जलगांव के भाजपा सांसद उनमेश पाटिल और उनके समर्थकों द्वारा चार साल पहले पूर्व सैनिक पर कथित रूप से हमले के मामले में तत्काल जांच करने के आदेश दिए हैं।

एक वीडियो संदेश में देशमुख ने कहा कि 2016 में पूर्व सैनिक सोनू महाजन पर पाटिल और उनके समर्थकों ने हमला किया था, लेकिन पुलिस ने कथित तौर पर प्राथमिकी दर्ज नहीं की थी, क्योंकि उस चक्र भाजपा सत्ता में थी।

पाटिल तब विधायक थे। महाजन ने बंबई उच्च न्यायालय का रुख किया और अदालत के आदेश पर घटना की प्राथमिकी दर्ज की गई। देशमुख ने कहा, 'प्राथमिकी 2019 में दर्ज की गई थी। पिछले चार-पांच दिनों के दौरान इसे लेकर

मुझे कई ज्ञापन मिले हैं। लिहाजा मैंने जलगांव के पुलिस अधीक्षक को निर्देश दिया है कि मामले की तत्काल जांच हो।' प्रदेश कांग्रेस प्रवक्ता सचिन सावंत ने 2016 के आरोप लगाया था कि महाजन 2016 से इसका के लिए लड़ रहे हैं जबकि उन पर तबके भाजपा विधायक उनमेश पाटिल के निर्देश पर हमला किया गया था, जो (पाटिल) अब सांसद बन गए हैं। देशमुख ने जांच के आदेश ऐसे समय में दिए हैं जब महाराष्ट्र में सत्तारूढ़ शिवसेना पूर्व नौसेना कर्मी मदन शर्मा पर हमले को लेकर आलोचना का सामना कर रही है। पिछले हफ्ते मुंबई में शर्मा (62) पर हमला करने के आरोप में शिवसेना के छह कार्यकर्ताओं को मंगलवार को फिर से गिरफ्तार किया गया है। शर्मा ने मुख्यमंत्री और शिवसेना प्रमुख उद्धव ठाकरे का मजाक उड़ाने वाला कार्टून कथित रूप से सोशल मीडिया पर साझा किया था जिसके बाद उनपर हमला किया गया था।

CSL FINANCE LIMITED				
Regd. Office: 416-412, 18/12, 4 th Floor, W.E.A. Arya Samaj Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005				
Corp. office: 716-717, 7 th floor, Tower B, World Trade Tower, Noida, Sector-16, U.P.-201301				
(CIN: L74899DL1992PLC051462; Tel: 012-4230654; Email: info@cslfinance.in; Web: www.cslfinance.in)				
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2020				
Amount (Rs. In Lacs)				
S. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2020	QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2019	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2020
		(UN-AUDITED)	(UN-AUDITED)	(AUDITED)
1	Total income from operations	1476.17	1539.02	6095.06
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax; Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	933.31	920.73	3174.25
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	933.31	920.73	3174.25
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	702.23	653.26	2247.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	702.23	653.26	2258.90
6	Equity Share Capital	616.92	616.92	616.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	23349.42	20859.24	22645.20
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	11.51	10.59	36.88
	2. Diluted:	11.51	10.53	36.69

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial Results 30.06.2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Quarterly Financial Results of the quarter ended 30.06.2020 are available on the Stock Exchange website - www.bseindia.com and on the company's website at www.cslfinance.in.

By Order of the Board
Sd/-
(Rohit Gupta)
Managing Director
DIN: 00045077

आत्मा स्टील्स लिमिटेड				
सीआईएन : L27106UP1970PLC003353				
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : सी-139, इण्डियन एक्सप्रेस, बुलन्दशहर रोड, गाजियाबाद-201009				
दूरभाष : 09310506965 ई-मेल आईडी : atmasteelstl@rediffmail.com वेबसाइट : http://www.atmasteelstl.com				
30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम				
क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त वर्ष
		30.06.2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.06.2019 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2020 (अलेखापरीक्षित)
1	प्रचालन से कुल आय (नवल)	895.10	7,935.45	16,353.20
2	अवधि हेतु नवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवाहित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(630.35)	(5,181.70)	336.19
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु नवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवाहित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचाय)	(630.35)	(5,592.06)	(1,331.54)
4	कर परचाय अवधि हेतु नवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवाहित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचाय)	(602.61)	(5,496.66)	(1,310.17)
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर परचाय) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परचाय) सहित)	(600.75)	(5,492.83)	(1,308.97)
6	प्रचलित शेयर पूंजी (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य)	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,343.64
7	आय प्रति शेयर (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक) (सतत तथा अंतरित प्रचालन हेतु)	(3.84)	(35.06)	(9.75)
	(अ) बेसिक	(3.84)	(35.06)	(9.75)
	(ब) डाल्यूटेड	(3.84)	(35.06)	(9.75)

1. उपरोक्त अलेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडअलोन वित्तीय परिणामों को समीक्षा एवं अनुमोदित निदेशक मण्डल की 15 सितंबर, 2020 को आयोजित बैठक में की गई।
2. उपरोक्त 30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु वित्तीय परिणामों के पूर्ण प्रारूप का सार है जो सेबी (सूचीबद्धता एवं अन्य प्रकटन अधिनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दर्ज है।

कृते आत्मा स्टील्स लिमिटेड
ह./-
हमजब सिंह
प्रबन्धक निदेशक

आरसीआई इंडस्ट्रीज एंड टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड							
CIN:L74900DL1992PLC047055							
पंजी. कार्या. : युनिट नं. 421, चौथा तल, पल्लो ओम्बेस, नेताजी सुभाष प्लेस, पीतमपुरा, दिल्ली-110034							
दूरभाष : 011-27372194, फैक्स : +91-11-27371334, ई-मेल : compliance@ciind.com, वेबसाइट: www.ciind.com							
30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के स्टैंडअलोन एवं समेकित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण							
क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन			समेकित		
		30.06.2020	31.03.2020	30.06.2019	30.06.2020	31.03.2020	30.06.2019
		(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)
1	प्रचालन से कुल आय	895.10	7,935.45	16,353.20	40,590.18	900.24	8,956.91
2	अवधि हेतु नवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवाहित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(630.35)	(5,181.70)	336.19	(10,608.00)	(1,668.24)	(7,565.31)
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु नवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवाहित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचाय)	(630.35)	(5,592.06)	(1,331.54)	(14,322.42)	(1,668.24)	(7,975.66)
4	कर परचाय अवधि हेतु नवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवाहित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचाय)	(602.61)	(5,496.66)	(1,310.17)	(14,247.67)	(1,640.51)	(7,880.48)
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर परचाय) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परचाय) सहित)	(600.75)	(5,492.83)	(1,308.97)	(14,240.22)	(1,626.28)	(7,329.80)
6	प्रचलित शेयर पूंजी (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य)	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,343.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,343.64
7	आय प्रति शेयर (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक) (सतत तथा अंतरित प्रचालन हेतु)	(3.84)	(35.06)	(9.75)	(90.89)	(10.46)	(9.50)
	(अ) बेसिक	(3.84)	(35.06)	(9.75)	(90.89)	(10.46)	(9.50)
	(ब) डाल्यूटेड	(3.84)	(35.06)	(9.75)	(90.89)	(10.46)	(9.50)

1. उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीबद्धता तथा अन्य उद्घाटन अधिनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के पास दाखिल की गई 30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडअलोन एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का समग्र विवरण प्रारूप का सार है। 30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का समग्र प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के वेबसाइट अर्थात् www.bseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.ciind.com पर उपलब्ध है।

2. उपरोक्त परिणामों को समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गयी और 15 सितंबर, 2020 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मण्डल द्वारा अनुमोदित की गयी।

3. 31 मार्च, 2020 को समाप्त वर्ष के दौरान कम्पनी के ऋणदाताओं ने चक्रवर्ती ब्याज के गैर भुगतान और कर्ज ली गयी राशि के गैर भुगतान और कर्ज ली गयी राशि (एनपीए) घोषित कर दिया।

4. चालू अवधि के आंकड़ों के साथ तुलनीय वधाने के लिये जहाँ भी जरूरी हुआ, गत अवधि के आंकड़ों पुनर्कथन/पुनर्विचार/पुनर्विचार/पुनर्विचार किये गये हैं।

आरसीआई इंडस्ट्रीज एंड टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड							
CIN:L74900DL1992PLC047055							
पंजी. कार्या. : युनिट नं. 421, चौथा तल, पल्लो ओम्बेस, नेताजी सुभाष प्लेस, पीतमपुरा, दिल्ली-110034							
दूरभाष : 011-27372194, फैक्स : +91-11-27371334, ई-मेल : compliance@ciind.com, वेबसाइट: www.ciind.com							
30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के स्टैंडअलोन एवं समेकित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण							
क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन			समेकित		
		30.06.2020	31.03.2020	30.06.2019	30.06.2020	31.03.2020	30.06.2019
		(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)
1	प्रचालन से कुल आय	895.10	7,935.45	16,353.20	40,590.18	900.24	8,956.91
2	अवधि हेतु नवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवाहित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(630.35)	(5,181.70)	336.19	(10,608.00)	(1,668.24)	(7,565.31)
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु नवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवाहित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचाय)	(630.35)	(5,592.06)	(1,331.54)	(14,322.42)	(1,668.24)	(7,975.66)
4	कर परचाय अवधि हेतु नवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवाहित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचाय)	(602.61)	(5,496.66)	(1,310.17)	(14,247.67)	(1,640.51)	(7,880.48)
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर परचाय) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परचाय) सहित)	(600.75)	(5,492.83)	(1,308.97)	(14,240.22)	(1,626.28)	(7,329.80)
6	प्रचलित शेयर पूंजी (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य)	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,343.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,343.64
7	आय प्रति शेयर (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक) (सतत तथा अंतरित प्रचालन हेतु)	(3.84)	(35.06)	(9.75)	(90.89)	(10.46)	(9.50)
	(अ) बेसिक	(3.84)	(35.06)	(9.75)	(90.89)	(10.46)	(9.50)
	(ब) डाल्यूटेड	(3.84)	(35.06)	(9.75)	(90.89)	(10.46)	(9.50)

1. उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीबद्धता तथा अन्य उद्घाटन अधिनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के पास दाखिल की गई 30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडअलोन एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का समग्र विवरण प्रारूप का सार है। 30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का समग्र प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के वेबसाइट अर्थात् www.bseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.ciind.com पर उपलब्ध है।

2. उपरोक्त परिणामों को समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गयी और 15 सितंबर, 2020 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मण्डल द्वारा अनुमोदित की गयी।

3. 31 मार्च, 2020 को समाप्त वर्ष के दौरान कम्पनी के ऋणदाताओं ने चक्रवर्ती ब्याज के गैर भुगतान और कर्ज ली गयी राशि के गैर भुगतान और कर्ज ली गयी राशि (एनपीए) घोषित कर दिया।

4. चालू अवधि के आंकड़ों के साथ तुलनीय वधाने के लिये जहाँ भी जरूरी हुआ, गत अवधि के आंकड़ों पुनर्कथन/पुनर्विचार/पुनर्विचार/पुनर्विचार किये गये हैं।

आरसीआई इंडस्ट्रीज एंड टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड के लिए तथा उसकी ओर से
हस्ता./-
राजीव गुप्ता
प्रबंध निदेशक
DIN- 00503196

ह./-
अतुल कुमार कुलश्रेष्ठ
मुख्य वित्त अधिकारी

कोवेल्टी क्वायल-ओ-मैटिक (हरियाणा) लिमिटेड					
पंजी. कार्यालय: ग्राम सालावावा, पो.ओ. संगवार, जिला रेवाड़ी-123401 (हरियाणा)					
ईमेल: info@coilomatic.com, फोन नं.: 9896033299 CIN No.: L74999HR1988PLC030370,					
30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के स्टैंडअलोन अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण का सार					
क्र. सं.	विवरण	3 माह समाप्त	3 माह समाप्त	3 माह समाप्त	समाप्त वर्ष
		30-जून-2020	31-मार्च-2020	30-जून-2019	31-मार्च-2020
		(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)
1	अन्य/प्रचालन से कुल आय	246.45	1,094.73	1,398.34	4,568.78
2	अवधि हेतु नवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवाहित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(82.20)	(36.15)	(49.64)	(211.89)
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु नवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवाहित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचाय)	(82.20)	(36.15)	(49.64)	(211.89)
4	कर परचाय अवधि हेतु नवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवाहित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के परचाय)	(82.20)	(36.15)	(49.64)	(211.89)
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर परचाय) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर परचाय) सहित)	(84.20)	(49.20)	(46.45)	(219.74)
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	450.80	450.80	450.80	450.80
7	आय प्रति शेयर (₹. 10/- प्रत्येक) (सतत तथा अंतरित प्रचालन हेतु)	(1.82)	(0.80)	(1.10)	(4.70)
	1. बेसिक:	(1.82)	(0.80)	(1.10)	(4.70)
	2. डाल्यूटेड:	(1.82)	(0.80)	(1.10)	(4.70)

1. उपरोक्त परिणामों को ऑडिट कर्मिटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई तथा 15 सितंबर, 2020 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किये गये। सेबी (एलओडीआर) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत अधिष्ठित के अनुसार 30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही को समीक्षा विधिक लेखापरीक्षाओं द्वारा की गयी है।

2. उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्धता तथा अन्य उद्घाटन अधिनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के पास दाखिल तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का समग्र प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के वेबसाइट लिंक (bseindia.com/# corporates) पर उपलब्ध है।

कोवेल्टी क्वायल-ओ-मैटिक (हरियाणा) लिमिटेड के लिए
आर एम बाफना
प्रबंध निदेशक
DIN No. 00159855

जगत ट्रेडिंग एंटरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड			
CIN: L74999DL1982PLC014111			
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 208, मैगम हाउस-II, कर्मपुर कम्प्यूटि सेक्टर, नई दिल्ली-110015, फोन: 011-45090162			
ई-मेल आईडी: jagattradingenterpriseslimited@gmail.com, वेबसाइट: www.jtel.co.in			
30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण			
क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त वर्ष
		30.06.2020	31.03.2020
		(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)
1	परिचालन से कुल आय	9506.19	827.86
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	7748.32	(2073.86)
3	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	7748.32	(2073.86)
4	कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	6499.97	(2264.98)
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि हेतु (कर के बाद) लाभ/(हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) से सहित)	6471.25	(2264.98)
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	50816.40	50816.40
7	आवृत्ति (पूर्व वर्ष के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के अतिरिक्त आवृत्ति)	-	-
8	आय प्रति शेयर (एक्यूवर्ड ₹. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा अवरूद्ध प्रचालन से लिए)	1.28	(0.45)
	क) मूल:	1.28	(0.45)
	ख) तरल:	1.28	(0.45)

1. उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्धता तथा अन्य उद्घाटन अधिनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों - इंड ए एस अनुपालक, के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का समग्र प्रारूप कम्पनी की वेबसाइट पर www.jtel.co.in तथा एमएसईआई की वेबसाइट पर उपलब्ध है।

जगत ट्रेडिंग एंटरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड के लिये
हस्ता./-
(विकास जालान)
निदेशक
DIN No.: 01744220

हस्ता./-
(विकास जालान)
निदेशक
DIN No.: 01744220

महाराष्ट्र के गृहमंत्री ने चार साल पुराने मामले में दिया भाजपा सांसद के खिलाफ जांच का आदेश

पूर्वसैनिक को पीटने के आरोप में दर्ज है प्राथमिकी

बैंक ऑफ इंडिया			
शाखा: काशीपुर, उधम सिंह नगर उत्तराखण्ड			
कच्चा सम्बन्धी सूचना (घर/अवल सम्पत्ति हेतु)			
सिक्कोरिटी इन्स्ट्रुमेंट्स एवं रिफ़ाइनमेंट ऑफ़ फाइनेंसियल असेट्स इन्फ़ोर्मेसिड ऑफ़ सिक्कोरिटी इन्स्ट्रुमेंट			